
Doubles, Division 1

Place Team Name Entry Score From SMART Pay Off

1 Paz Samuel   \ Garcia Alexander  13 1,592 MIAMI, FL $284.00  $142.00 ea

2 Kizer Guillermo \ Sardinas Bernardo  3 1,456 MIAMI, FL

3 Nevers Jayden   \ Smith Caleb M. 14 1,425 Miami, FL

4 Booher Blaire   \ Bartuira Alice  12 1,352 MIAMI, FL

5 Booher Hudson   \ Booher Brooke  11 1,338 Miami Springs, FL

Doubles, Division 2

Place Team Name Entry Score From SMART Pay Off

1 Gonzalez Jan L.  \ Garcia Samuel  15 1,536 MIAMI, FL $268.00   $134.00 Ea

2 Josma Immanuel \ Salinetro Tyler 4 1,532 Miami, FL $188.00   $94.00 ea

3 Viart Rashawn A.  \ Perdomo Lexander M. 2 1,498 Cutler Bay, FL

4 Casco Mario  Jr \ Cancio Christian E. 9 1,490 MIAMI, FL

5 Cordoba Adrian D\ Cordoba Matthew W. 17 1,483 Coral Gables, FL

6 Wilson Jack B.  \ Dou Remy E. 21 1,396 Homestead, FL

7 Chan Leilani   \ Booher Brooke  10 1,342 HIALEAH, FL

8 Brito Miguel A.  \ Brito Angelie M. 7 1,327 MIAMI, FL

9 Albarran Grayson M.  \ Chan Nicholas  5 1,259 Miami, FL

Singles, Division 1

Place Team Name Entry Score From SMART Pay Off

1 Cancio Christopher E. 19 745 MIAMI, FL $250.00

2 Oliveros Isaac K. 1 737 OPA LOCKA, FL $176.00

3 Wilson Jack B. 21 709 Homestead, FL $72.00

3 Suarez Cristian A. 22 709 MIAMI, FL $72.00

5 Henriquez Julian E. 16 708 MIAMI, FL

6 Kizer Guillermo J. 3 698 MIAMI, FL

7 Sardinas Bernardo  3 678 MIAMI, FL

7 Booher Blaire  12 678 MIAMI, FL

9 Alarico Joshua M. 6 676 HOMESTEAD, FL

10 Bartuira Alice  12 666 MIAMI, FL

11 Booher Brooke  11 647 Miami Springs, FL

12 Cordoba Matthew W. 17 644 Coral Gables, FL

13 Booher Hudson  11 620 Miami Springs, FL

Singles, Division 2

Place Team Name Entry Score From SMART Pay Off

1 Dou Remy E. 21 747 Homestead, FL $208.00

2 Viart Rashawn A. 2 737 Cutler Bay, FL $148.00

3 Reyes-Solano Joysbeliz  20 722 MIAMI, FL $120.00

4 Perdomo Lexander M. 2 715 Cutler Bay, FL $104.00

5 Brito Angelie M. 7 692 MIAMI, FL

6 Nevers Jayden  14 691 Miami, FL

7 Brito Miguel A. 7 690 MIAMI, FL

7 Albarran Grayson M. 5 690 Miami, FL

9 Chan Nicholas  5 681 Miami, FL

10 Gonzalez Jan L. 15 677 MIAMI, FL

11 Cordoba Adrian D. 17 669 Coral Gables, FL

12 Chan Leilani  10 658 HIALEAH, FL

13 Nodarse Francisco J. 18 621 Miami, FL
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All Events, Division 1

Place Team Name Entry Score From SMART Pay Off

1 Wilson Jack B. 21 1,435 Homestead, FL $178.00

2 Cordoba Matthew W. 17 1,426 Coral Gables, FL $126.00

3 Sardinas Bernardo  3 1,420 MIAMI, FL

4 Kizer Guillermo J. 3 1,412 MIAMI, FL

5 Booher Blaire  12 1,363 MIAMI, FL

6 Booher Brooke  10 1,351 HIALEAH, FL

7 Bartuira Alice  12 1,333 MIAMI, FL

8 Booher Hudson  11 1,282 Miami Springs, FL

All Events, Division 2

Place Team Name Entry Score From SMART Pay Off

1 Viart Rashawn A. 2 1,510 Cutler Bay, FL $199.00

2 Perdomo Lexander M. 2 1,440 Cutler Bay, FL $141.00

3 Dou Remy E. 8 1,408 MIAMI, FL $116.00

4 Nevers Jayden  14 1,389 Miami, FL

5 Gonzalez Jan L. 15 1,380 MIAMI, FL

6 Cordoba Adrian D. 17 1,370 Coral Gables, FL

7 Brito Miguel A. 7 1,361 MIAMI, FL

8 Albarran Grayson M. 5 1,349 Miami, FL

9 Brito Angelie M. 7 1,348 MIAMI, FL

10 Chan Leilani  10 1,296 HIALEAH, FL

11 Chan Nicholas  5 1,281 Miami, FL


